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Stichting

BALANS

ACTIVA

Bank RC

Spaarrekening

Debiteuren

Vooriut bet kn

Kas Venlo
Kas Venray

Vs 08-02-2024

C
:

Noord-Limburg

31-12-2023

1-1-2023  31-12-2023
13.826,60 41.258,76
39.135,02 4.253,99
155,26 155,26
0,00

204,44 39,44
28,45 28,45
53.349,00 45.735,90

PASSIVA

Eigen Vermogen

Winst lopend jaar
Te betalen kn
Vooruit. Ontv.
Laptopproject

1-1-2023
35.417,22
9.235,55
6.100,00

2.597,00

53.349,00
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31-12-2023
35.417,22
1.621,68
0,00
6.100,00
2.597,00

45.735,90



